1/5
SE081-DSC-03
20230905 by Vincent & Lily
Incremental Encoder
SE081 Series
SE081 Series
⚫ Through Hollow Shaft - Diameter Ø 8 ~ Ø 22 mm. Accept
OEM diameter
⚫ NSK / NACHI made in Japan bearing with heavy axial
and radial direction load.
⚫ Inversion of polarity protection.
⚫ 3 Years Warranty.
◆  ORDERING INFORMATION
SE081  -  -  -    #    Model Available
   1   2   3  4  5   6
1
Resolution
(PPR)
1024 – 1024
2
Shaft
Diameter
(mm)
08 – Ø 8
10 – Ø 10
14 – Ø 14
15 – Ø 15
16 – Ø 16
18 – Ø 18
20 – Ø 20
22 – Ø 22
3  Output Phase
2 – A/B Phase
3 – A/B/Z Phase
Supply
Voltage
Output
Phase
A/B A/B/Z
5V
Voltage 2V 3V
Line driver 2L 3L
7~24V
Open Collector 2O
Push-Pull 2P 3P
Line driver 2M 3M
4
Output Circuit
Page 4
L – Line Driver, Input/Out - 5V/5V
M – Line Driver, Input/Out - 12V/5V
O – Open Collector
P – Push-Pull
V – Voltage
5
Shield Cable
Length
空 – 0.5M (Standard)
E – 7.0M + Y-type terminal 4mm
6
Accessory
shrapnel
0 –Option 0 (Standard)
2/5
SE081-DSC-03
20230905 by Vincent & Lily
Incremental Encoder
SE081 Series
◆  TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter  Unit Specification Symbol
ELECTRICAL
Output circuits   Push-Pull Open Collector Line Driver
Voltage  V
DC7~24V ±10% DC7~24V ±10%
DC5V / DC7~24V
±5% VCC
High Level Output Voltage  V VCC – 2.5 Min VCC – 0.5 Min 2.5 Min VH